O™ —m2Z2>» X

Primeiro cuadrimestre

PRIMEIRO SEGUNDO |

10

11

15h 10 h

12

EXAME MATE | |

13

14

15

16

17

18

[ EXAME Q. ANALITICA I/Lab 16 |

19

EXAME FIiSICA |

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

EXAME Q. ORGANICA |

EXAME Q. FiSICA |

27

EXAME QUIMICA |

28

29

30

31

O®—m>Xxmx®O®mMm™

EXAME BIOLOXIA

—

EXAME LAB. INTEGRADO | |

| |lw|N |-

FIN CUADRIMESTRE

20

21

22

23

24

25

PECHE DE ACTAS

Datas Exames do curso 2020/21-Materias sen docencia

O 2C Xx

Segundo cuadrimestre

PRIMEIRO |

SEGUNDO

15h

10 h

EXAME MATE Il

[ EXAME Q. INORGANICA | |

EXAME LAB. INTEGRADO I |

EXAME LAB. INTEGRADO Il

EXAME FiSICA II

EXAME Q. FiSICA Il

EXAME FICQ

EXAME MNQ

EXAME QUIMICA Il

EXAME XEOLOXIA |

FIN CUADRIMESTRE

PECHE DE ACTAS

O =2 C x

OrrCc X

Segunda oportunidade

PRIMEIRO

SEGUNDO

15h

10 h

EXAME MATE |

EXAME Q. ANALITICA I/Lab 16

EXAME FISICA |

EXAME Q. ORGANICA |

EXAME QUIMICA |

EXAME BIOLOXIA

EXAME LAB. INTEGRADO |

EXAME Q. FISICA |

EXAME MATE Il

EXAME Q. INORGANICA |

EXAME FiSICA II

EXAME Q. FISICA II

EXAME QUIMICA I

EXAME FICQ

EXAME XEOLOXIA

EXAME MNQ

EXAME LAB. INTEGRADO I

PECHEDE ACTAS




